
Right at Home Academy RAHR Member user Group

Aug 9 - Sep 8, 2019

August 2019

Fri Aug 9 1:00pm - 3:00pm How to Upload your listing onto MLS  (Liant Torres)

Sat Aug 10 10:00am - 4:30pm Fast Track Part 2 - Burlington  (Scott MacPherson)

10:00am - 1:00pm New Agent Orientation - Barrie/Newmarket  (Robin
Lepine)

Mon Aug 12 9:30am - 11:00am Motivational Monday Sales Rally & Listings Tour
(Richard Weima)

Tue Aug 13 9:30am - 12:30pm RH & VN - Best Practices - Everyday Use of Forms
(TREB)

10:00am - 4:00pm DUR: Fundamentals Fast Track Part 1  (Scott
MacPherson)

12:00pm - 1:00pm VIP CONDO PRESENTATION- 11 Yorkville Galleria on
the Park  (Costas Kivelos)

Wed Aug 14 10:00am - 12:00pm BURL: Webforms Wednesdays & Electronic
Signatures  (Richard Weima & Kevin Zabihi)

Thu Aug 15 10:00am - 11:00am BURL: Landlord's Rights & Residential Tenants
(Darryl Condy (paralegal))

10:00am - 10:45am DM: Geographic Farming Areas Presented by Elite
Marketing  (Elite Marketing)

11:00am - 12:30pm Lunch & Learn with a Lawyer - Mark Weisleder
(Mark Weisleder - Senior Partner & Notary Public, Real
Estate Lawyers.ca LLP)

12:00pm - 1:00pm Cool House Media - Lunch & Learn  (Cool House
Media - Shannon Ross)

1:00pm - 3:00pm Miss: MPAC Assessment 101 and Working with Public
Records  (Marc Laurin, M.I.M.A. - MPAC)

Sat Aug 17 All day BURL: Mandatory Orientation  (Lynn Moreira)

10:00am - 4:30pm Fast Track Part 2 - Newmarket/Barrie  (Scott
MacPherson)

Mon Aug 19 9:30am - 11:00am Motivational Monday Sales Rally & Listings Tour
(Richard Weima)

Tue Aug 20 10:00am - 12:00pm RH & VN - Tech Tips - Condominums  (TREB)

Calendars

Barrie O�ce
Burlington O�ce
Don Mills O�ce
Mississauga O�ce
Newmarket O�ce
Oshawa Branch O�ce
Ottawa O�ce
Richmond Hill
Vaughan
Webinars



11:00am - 12:00pm Miss: Issues regarding GTA Builder Hi-Rise Sales
(Stephen Shub - Professional Corporation)

1:00pm - 2:00pm CMHC - First-Time Home Buyers Incentive  (CMHC &
Polo Loans)

1:30pm - 3:30pm BURL: MLS Fundamentals  (Richard Weima)

Wed Aug 21 10:00am - 12:00pm Newmarket - TREB: Tech Tips - CMA  (TREB
Professional Development Specialist)

6:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation  (Liant Torres)

Thu Aug 22 10:00am - 12:00pm DM - TREB: BYOD Collaborate

Sat Aug 24 11:00am - 1:00pm Don Mills New Agent Orientation  (Tim Andrada)

Mon Aug 26 9:30am - 11:00am Motivational Monday Sales Rally & Listings Tour
(Richard Weima)

1:00pm - 3:00pm “Facebook Basics for REALTORS®”  (Toronto Real
Estate Board)

Tue Aug 27 10:00am - 12:00pm Don Mills Sales Meeting

Wed Aug 28 10:00am - 11:00am OREA: Be Shrewd with Drafting Clauses

11:00am - 11:30am DM: OREA Forms Webinar - Be Shrewd with Drafting
O�ers  (OREA)

1:00pm - 1:30pm WEBINAR: Be Shrewd with Drafting Clauses  (OREA
WEBINAR)

1:00pm - 1:30pm Webinar: Be Shrewd with Drafting Clauses  (OREA
Webinar)

6:00pm - 8:00pm RAHR Forms and Procedures - Deals

Thu Aug 29 12:00pm - 1:00pm BURL: Branch Meeting: Industry News &
Compliance  (Richard Weima & Lynn Moreira)

September 2019

Mon Sep 2 All day CLOSED FOR LABOUR DAY

Thu Sep 5 10:00am - 12:00pm DM - TREB: How Rebba A�ects you Everyday
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